THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA
LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, 13™ APRIL, 2021

BENCH-1 (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT —=11:00 A.M.
HON’BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON
AND
HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER
CAUSE LIST

SL. CASE NAME OF THE NAME OF THE

No. No. COMPLAINANT RESPONDANT

FRESH ADMISSION

1. LY-221/2021 Arabinda Patra Collector, Puri & Others
2. LY-222/2021 Budhanath Mallick Collector, Puri & Others
3. LY-223/2021 Brahmananda Dash Collector, Puri & Others
4. LY-224/2021 Gagan Sahoo Collector, Puri & Others
5. LY-225/2021 Harihar Tripathy Collector, Puri & Others

HEARING MATTERS

o vk~ W N

LY-101/2020
LY-850/2020
LY-868/2020
LY-1235/2020
LY-1249/2020
LY-136/2021

Purnachandra Behera
Anil Kumar Dash
Kanchanamala Pradhan
Balakrushna Swain
Sarbeswar Behura

Somanath Senapati

Collector, Puri

Tahasildar, Astaranga, Dist-Puri
Tahasildar, Kanas, Dist-Puri
Sub-Collector, Puri & Others
Collector Jajpur & Another

Asst. Director, Soil Conservation,
Dist-Puri

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




