THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, 13TH APRIL, 2021

BENCH-1 (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT - 11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

AND

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
<u>No</u> .	No.	COMPLAINANT	RESPONDANT

FRESH ADMISSION

1.	LY-221/2021	Arabinda Patra	Collector, Puri & Others
2.	LY-222/2021	Budhanath Mallick	Collector, Puri & Others
3.	LY-223/2021	Brahmananda Dash	Collector, Puri & Others
4.	LY-224/2021	Gagan Sahoo	Collector, Puri & Others
5.	LY-225/2021	Harihar Tripathy	Collector, Puri & Others

HEARING MATTERS

1. LY-101/2020	Purnachandra Behera	Collector, Puri
2. LY-850/2020	Anil Kumar Dash	Tahasildar, Astaranga, Dist-Puri
3. LY-868/2020	Kanchanamala Pradhan	Tahasildar, Kanas, Dist-Puri
4. LY-1235/2020	Balakrushna Swain	Sub-Collector, Puri & Others
5. LY-1249/2020	Sarbeswar Behura	Collector Jajpur & Another
6. LY-136/2021	Somanath Senapati	Asst. Director, Soil Conservation,
		Dist-Puri

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)